
 
 
 
 
 
j*star Grades 6/7 Sunday Calendar 2018-2019 

 
 

SEPTEMBER:  
Sunday, September 30 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
OCTOBER:  
Sunday, October 14 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
Sunday, October 28 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
NOVEMBER:  
Sunday, November 4 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
Sunday, November 18 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
DECEMBER:  
Sunday, December 2 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
Sunday, December 16 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
JANUARY:  
Sunday, January 6 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
Sunday, January 27 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
FEBRUARY:  
Saturday, February 2 – 3:00-5:30 pm (Sandwich Saturday) 
Sunday, February 10 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
  
MARCH: 
Sunday, March 3 – 3:00-5:30 pm   
Sunday, March 17 – 9:00-11:30 (Purimspiel/Carnival)  
Sunday, March 31– 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
APRIL:  
Sunday, April 7 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
Sunday, April 14 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 
MAY:  
Sunday, May 5 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
Sunday, May 19 – 3:00-5:30 pm  
 


